Fire Telephone Panel User Manual 1 / 6
Fire Telephone Panel
AW-FTP2008/2016
User Manual
1 Overview
1.1 AW-FTP2008/2016 fire call Panel is a new fire dedicated communication device,
when the fire accident, can provide a convenient means of communication, fire
control and alarm system is essential in communications products. Wall-mounted

Press the "fast forward" or "rewind" button, the corresponding indicator light, perform the
appropriate action, with a normal recorder operation as easy.
7 Order information
Product photo Product Information
Name : Fire Telephone Panel
Model NO.: AW-FTP2008
Characters:
1. Panel Capacity: 8 zones;
2. Operation Voltage: 24VDC±10%, 220VAC;
3. Environment Temperature: 0~40°C;
4. Relative Humidity: 40%~85%;
5. Dimension: 385mm × 330mm × 120mm;
6. Gross Weight: 4.15kg.
Name : Fire Telephone Panel
Model NO.: AW-FTP2016
Characters:
1. Panel Capacity: 16zones;
2. Operation Voltage: 24VDC±10%, 220VAC;
3. Environment Temperature: 0~40°C;
4. Relative Humidity: 40%~85%;
5. Dimension: 385mm × 330mm × 120mm;
6. Gross Weight: 4.15kg.
Name : Fire Telephone Speaker
Model NO.: AW-FTS2008
Parameter:
1. Compatiable with Fire Telephone Panel;
2. Operating Voltage: AC220V 50HZ OR DC24V;
3. Alarm Current: ≤0.5A;
4. Temperature Range: 0℃~+40℃;
5. Humidity Range: 40%~85%RH NO VIBRATION;
6. Dimension: 90mm * 55 mm *35mm.
Fire Telephone Panel User Manual 6 / 6
Name : Fire Telephone Mobile Handset
Model NO.: AW-FTM2008
Parameter:
1. Mobile hanset compatible with fire telephone jacks;
2. Operating Voltage: AC220V 50HZ OR DC24V;
3. Alarm Current: ≤0.5A;
4. Temperature Range: 0℃~+40℃;
5. Dimension: 75mm * 45 mm *20mm.
Name : Fire Telephone Wall-mounted
Model NO.: AW-FHS101
Parameter:
1.Frenquency Range: 300-3400Hz(±3dB);
2.Crosstalk Level: ≤-60dB;
3.Sending Allowance: ≤5dB;
4.Dimension: 209mm * 60mm * 45mm;
5.Gross Weight: 150g.
Name : Telephone Jack
Model NO.: AW-FTJ101
Parameter:
Operating Voltage:AC220V 50HZ OR DC24V;
Dimension: 85 mm * 8.5 mm * 10mm.